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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

e'Mjae Frazier387
Parkette

9.550 9.450 9.3759.525 37.900
4 2 2T 7T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Dildy633
Excalibur Gym

9.475 9.425 9.5009.350 37.750
6 3T 7 2 2 

2 

Olivia Orlando706
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.275 9.425 9.5259.400 37.625
9 3T 5T 1 3 

3 

Zoe Gravier668
NJ MG Elite

9.625 9.025 9.4509.500 37.600
2 11 4 5 4 

4 

Naya Howard641
OT

9.175 9.325 9.4759.325 37.300
11 5T 8 3T 5 

5 

Love Birt455
DE First State

9.500 8.675 9.4759.550 37.200
5 15 1 3T 6T

6T

Sydney Morris517
MD 1st Class Gym

9.400 9.275 9.1259.400 37.200
8 7 5T 11T 6T

6T

Olivia Greaves665
NJ MG Elite

9.650 9.525 9.3258.250 36.750
1 1 17 9 8 

8 

Ava Siegfeldt837
World Class-VA

9.575 8.900 8.7009.525 36.700
3 12 2T 17 9 

9 

Marisa Cisnerros464
Loudoun Gym

9.200 9.325 9.2508.800 36.575
10 5T 11T 10 10 

10 

Madison Carr631
Coastal Point

8.700 8.750 9.3759.300 36.125
19 13 9 7T 11 

11 

Zoe Rankin525
Nittany

9.100 9.100 9.1258.550 35.875
14 9 15 11T 12 

12 

Katie Leary430
Parkette

9.025 9.050 9.0508.725 35.850
15T 10 14 14 13 

13 

Carlee Nelson369
WV Gymniks

9.025 8.725 8.9758.750 35.475
15T 14 13 15 14 

14 

Skyelar Kerico667
NJ MG Elite

9.150 7.600 9.4258.900 35.075
12T 17 10 6 15 

15 

Jaime Pratt410
Hanover Gymnastics

9.025 9.150 8.6008.150 34.925
15T 8 18 18T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Beraducci380
Docksiders Gym

9.450 7.500 9.1008.800 34.850
7 18 11T 13 17 

17 

Karina Munoz742
Head Over Heels

9.150 8.350 8.9008.350 34.750
12T 16 16 16 18 

18 

Aislyn Labadie347
Montco Gymnastics

8.800 6.200 8.6007.550 31.150
18 19 19 18T 19 

19 
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Women / 10 / Junior B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alani Sabado627
Capital Gymnastics

9.050 9.525 9.4759.000 37.050
9 1 8 4 1 

1 

Makayla Green737
NJ BSGA

9.300 9.400 9.0509.150 36.900
5 2 6 12 2 

2 

Sophia Bronico510
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.250 8.875 9.2759.425 36.825
6T 7 1 8T 3 

3 

Elise Tisler628
Capital Gymnastics

9.625 9.250 9.5758.350 36.800
2 3 13 2 4 

4 

Jenna Cashman738
NJ Arena

9.400 9.025 9.5508.700 36.675
3 4 10T 3 5 

5 

Brayden Battavio660
Star Bound

9.325 8.400 9.3259.350 36.400
4 9 2 7 6 

6 

Jessica Eig416
MD Hill's

8.975 8.950 8.9509.225 36.100
12 5 4 14T 7 

7 

Olivia Vanhorn491
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.250 7.950 9.6259.175 36.000
6T 13 5 1 8 

8 

Anna Yeakel360
Parkette

8.950 8.150 9.4009.075 35.575
13T 12 7 5T 9 

9 

Olivia Imbarlina487
PA Gym Dandys

8.950 8.750 8.5259.275 35.500
13T 8 3 16 10 

10 

Isabel Song661
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

9.650 8.375 9.4008.050 35.475
1 10 14 5T 11 

11 

Alexandria Bongiorno658
Star Bound

9.000 8.900 9.2758.000 35.175
10T 6 15 8T 12 

12 

Ariana Smoyer366
Parkette

9.200 7.700 9.1758.700 34.775
8 14 10T 10 13 

13 

Sophia Sober512
Prestige

8.550 7.550 9.0258.900 34.025
16 15 9 13 14 

14 

Danae Williams375
Silver Stars Bowie G

8.925 6.675 9.1508.700 33.450
15 16 10T 11 15 

15 

Abbigail Burns741
NJ TNT Elite

9.000 8.225 8.9506.700 32.875
10T 11 16 14T 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / Junior c
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corinne Bunagan374
ENA

9.650 9.550 9.6009.675 38.475
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Jada Mangahas409
Parkette

9.350 9.550 9.4509.275 37.625
9T 1T 7T 2T 2 

2 

Ashlyn LaClair739
NJ Arena

9.700 9.000 9.2759.500 37.475
1 9T 3 9 3 

3 

Kayla Yancey433
Montco Gymnastics

9.400 9.550 9.4509.050 37.450
7T 1T 11 2T 4 

4 

Isabella Barbacci404
MD Hill's

9.350 9.050 9.4509.575 37.425
9T 8 2 2T 5 

5 

Kiana Lewis838
World Class-VA

9.525 9.000 9.4009.275 37.200
3T 9T 7T 6 6 

6 

Anaya Smith357
Docksiders Gym

9.525 9.175 9.3508.950 37.000
3T 6 14 8 7 

7 

Isabella DeCroo629
Chantilly Academy

9.050 9.000 9.3759.400 36.825
16 9T 4T 7 8 

8 

Emily Liszewski702
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.400 8.675 9.4509.200 36.725
7T 13T 9 2T 9 

9 

Victoria Henry621
Apollo Gym

9.450 9.150 8.6009.125 36.325
6 7 10 19 10 

10 

Emma Ingrassia390
MD Win-Win Gymnastic

9.000 9.225 9.2508.550 36.025
17T 5 18 10 11 

11 

Annabella Scaglione699
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.075 8.875 8.5009.400 35.850
15 12 4T 21 12 

12 

Jillian Freyman418
United Gym

9.000 8.600 9.1759.000 35.775
17T 15 12 11T 13 

13 

Grace Kramer396
Prestige

8.725 8.550 9.1509.300 35.725
19 16 6 14 14 

14 

Grace Wehry397
Stallone

9.275 8.500 9.1758.675 35.625
12 17 16 11T 15 

15 

Farrah Chernov740
Head Over Heels

9.525 8.200 9.1758.575 35.475
3T 19 17 11T 16 

16 

Summer Ruskey515
Hanover Gymnastics

9.200 8.275 9.0008.975 35.450
14 18 13 17 17 

17 

Nicole Norris482
Hanover Gymnastics

8.450 9.350 8.7258.775 35.300
22 4 15 18 18 

18 

Lexy Armstrong452
Hanover Gymnastics

8.550 8.675 8.5508.150 33.925
21 13T 21 20 19 

19 

Navah Marierose480
Silver Stars Bowie G

9.225 7.250 9.0508.350 33.875
13 22 20 15 20 

20 

Emily Leese385
Prestige

9.300 7.800 9.0257.700 33.825
11 20T 22 16 21 

21 

Lauren Wicker448
Hanover Gymnastics

8.700 7.800 8.4508.500 33.450
20 20T 19 22 22 

22 
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Women / 10 / Junior D
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Debarberie382
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.300 9.600 9.6509.600 38.150
9T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Rothenbuescher626
Capital Gymnastics

9.525 9.550 9.5509.350 37.975
1T 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Weir492
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.350 9.450 9.3009.350 37.450
8 3 4T 4 3 

3 

Nicola St.louis481
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.300 8.950 9.2509.500 37.000
9T 7T 2 5 4 

4 

Kendall Whitman436
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.475 9.050 9.4009.050 36.975
6 5 9 3 5 

5 

Maggie Storz461
PA Berks

9.500 8.875 9.1509.000 36.525
3T 9T 10 8 6 

6 

Tayler Osterhout520
PA United Sports

9.500 8.250 9.1009.100 35.950
3T 16 8 9 7 

7 

Lyndsey Rudolph716
NJ BSGA

8.900 9.025 8.5759.325 35.825
16 6 6 15T 8 

8 

Isabella Magnelli405
ENA

9.525 8.125 9.0758.825 35.550
1T 17 13 10 9T

9T

Chloe Asper372
Hanover Gymnastics

9.025 8.950 8.3259.250 35.550
13T 7T 7 17 9T

9T

MacKenzie Aresta712
Head Over Heels

9.400 8.350 9.2008.425 35.375
7 13T 18 6T 11T

11T

Taylor Biss521
Frederick Gym

8.375 8.700 8.9009.400 35.375
19 11 3 12 11T

11T

Elizabeth Cesarone381
Prestige

9.000 7.925 9.2008.925 35.050
15 19 11 6T 13 

13 

Anneliese Silverman362
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.200 9.350 7.6008.750 34.900
11 4 16 18 14 

14 

Lauryn Morris449
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.150 8.350 8.5758.775 34.850
12 13T 15 15T 15 

15 

Nicole Wojcik483
Stallone

8.600 8.450 8.8758.800 34.725
17 12 14 13 16 

16 

Montana Muller476
PA Force

8.300 7.750 8.9258.900 33.875
20 20 12 11 17 

17 

Kathleen Ours429
MD 1st Class Gym

9.025 8.000 8.6258.125 33.775
13T 18 19 14 18 

18 

Sarah Moravansky505
Frederick Gym

9.500 8.875 0.0000.000 18.375
3T 9T 20T 20T 19 

19 

Claire Tunnell373
ASAP

8.525 8.275 0.0000.000 16.800
18 15 20T 20T 20 

20 

Courtney Morrison720
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 6.7008.500 15.200
21 21 17 19 21 

21 
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Women / 10 / Junior E
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Cashman718
NJ Arena

9.600 9.575 9.6259.325 38.125
1T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Elexis Edwards650
VIGS Gym

9.600 9.475 9.4009.125 37.600
1T 2T 8 5 2 

2 

Krista Zultevicz442
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.400 9.475 9.5758.900 37.350
5 2T 12T 2 3 

3 

Emma Itoh703
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.425 9.025 9.2759.550 37.275
4 8T 1 6T 4 

4 

Reese Mcclure498
Frederick Gym

9.500 8.775 9.5009.300 37.075
3 13 5 3T 5 

5 

Tiara Detommaso710
NJ North Stars Gymna

8.950 9.250 9.2259.525 36.950
13 7 2 8 6 

6 

Jenaviese Gore411
Prestige

9.325 8.925 9.5009.175 36.925
6T 11T 6T 3T 7 

7 

Colleen Addario719
Head Over Heels

9.175 8.700 9.0259.400 36.300
10 15 3 10 8 

8 

Kylie Yacamelli444
PA Xquisite

9.225 9.025 8.9509.050 36.250
9 8T 9 13 9 

9 

Natalie Cross477
MD Hill's

9.325 8.075 9.2759.175 35.850
6T 18 6T 6T 10 

10 

Katrina Jones431
Northstars

8.850 8.725 8.8508.975 35.400
14 14 10 14 11 

11 

Isabelle Klein406
Northstars

8.675 9.000 8.7008.925 35.300
17 10 11 16 12 

12 

Alexandra Panetta715
Head Over Heels

9.075 8.925 9.0008.000 35.000
11 11T 18 11* 13T

13T

Olivia Barr485
Uzelac Gymnastics

9.000 8.100 9.0008.900 35.000
12 17 12T 11* 13T

13T

Katelyn Canales632
Excalibur Gym

9.300 9.475 8.2257.850 34.850
8 2T 19 18 15 

15 

Allison Price352
Uzelac Gymnastics

8.775 8.625 9.1258.275 34.800
15 16 17 9 16 

16 

Aaviele Ieraci342
Northstars

8.700 9.275 7.9508.550 34.475
16 6 14T 19 17 

17 

Madelynn Lacoe458
PA Girls CO-OP Gymna

0.000 9.300 8.5508.550 26.400
18T 5 14T 17 18 

18 

Sydney Smith717
Capital Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.7258.500 17.225
18T 20 16 15 19 

19 

Emma Mangiacapre391
PA Central Bucks

0.000 7.500 0.0000.000 7.500
18T 19 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / 10 / Junior F
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raena Worley649
VA Techniques

9.550 9.600 9.6759.525 38.350
5 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Zoe Schweitzer526
PA Xquisite

9.150 9.700 9.5759.500 37.925
16T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Kianna Yancey439
Montco Gymnastics

9.400 9.575 9.4759.400 37.850
8 3T 5 6T 3 

3 

Vanessa Deniz750
NJ Arena

9.275 9.400 9.5259.475 37.675
13T 5 3 5 4 

4 

Dymiana Cox378
Parkette

9.325 9.125 9.4759.450 37.375
11 11 4 6T 5 

5 

Ariyana Agarwala745
NJ Action Gymnastics

9.350 9.275 9.4009.250 37.275
10 7T 7 9 6 

6 

Abbie Pierson343
PA Gymkhana

9.650 8.425 9.6759.150 36.900
2T 20 9T 1T 7 

7 

Jenna Ferguson413
Skyline

9.700 8.575 9.5508.850 36.675
1 17 16T 4 8T

8T

Logan Smith453
Docksiders Gym

9.375 9.275 8.8259.200 36.675
9 7T 8 18 8T

8T

Nathalie Adriano479
Dobre Gym

9.275 9.225 9.4258.600 36.525
13T 9 20T 8 10 

10 

Josephine Thomas420
Frederick Gym

9.575 9.150 8.8508.850 36.425
4 10 16T 16T 11 

11 

Emma Silberman392
PA Central Bucks

9.175 8.950 8.9509.300 36.375
15 13 6 15 12 

12 

Kiah Johnson438
PA Thunder Cats Gymn

9.450 8.600 9.1759.050 36.275
6T 16 12 12 13 

13 

Lauren Bolen445
Frederick Gym

9.450 8.225 9.2509.150 36.075
6T 22 9T 10 14 

14 

Sarah Penuela-wermers506
MD Hill's

9.000 9.575 8.6508.625 35.850
20 3T 19 19 15 

15 

Amy Krueger355
PA Xquisite

9.650 8.000 9.0759.075 35.800
2T 24 11 13 16 

16 

Abigail Whitehead646
Stafford

9.025 8.775 8.8508.600 35.250
19 15 20T 16T 17 

17 

Kiley Schaefer441
NJ Twilight Gymnasti

9.050 7.925 9.2009.025 35.200
18 25 13 11 18 

18 

Karla Sue Frank425
PA Xquisite

9.300 8.350 8.3258.975 34.950
12 21 15 22 19 

19 

Maria Mobile462
PA Metzler's

8.675 8.900 9.0258.300 34.900
23 14 24 14 20 

20 

Abbigail Paterson344
Prestige

8.925 8.450 8.3758.750 34.500
22 19 18 21 21 

21 

Julia Janiel422
PA Off Limits

8.975 8.100 8.2008.550 33.825
21 23 22 23 22 

22 

Alyssa Brubaker353
Prestige

9.150 7.550 8.4508.400 33.550
16T 26 23 20 23 

23 

Elinor Rogers797
Paragon  Gym - VA

0.000 9.300 0.0009.000 18.300
24T 6 14 24T 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Junior F
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Cyphers384
PA Xquisite

0.000 9.075 0.0000.000 9.075
24T 12 25T 24T 25 

25 

Lily Olson839
World Class-VA

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
24T 18 25T 24T 26 

26 
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